Vehicle History Report #: 54038926

Eﬂﬂﬂlﬂ@ Report Date: june 14, 2024 | 4:03 PM EDT

Report Status: Complete

20710 NISSAN MURANO S

Sport utility vehicle | & Cylinders | Gas
JNSAZTMWT7AW101487

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Odometer: 241,060 KM

Towr:

¥ Na Reporeed
| Agcidentse 7

Kedobigtres 4

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In:
Found Alberta (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information {https:/fwww.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
avallable to CARFAX Canada as of June 14, 2024 {or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive hew
historical data records every day, There may be other informatton about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

JNBAZTMWT7AW101487



Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

€ There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle,

Registration

€ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Alberta in Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2009 Oct 26 Brassc Nissan Lid Vehicle serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Pre-delivery inspecticn completed
2010 May 28 Brassc Nissan Ltd Vehicle serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada »  Vehicle washed/detailed

*  Glass checked
+  Gil and filter changed
«  Undercoating/rustproofing appliad

2016 Aug 26 135,096 KM NAPA AUTOPRO Cetus Automotive Vehicle serviced
Repalr Centre +  Maintenance Inspacticn completed
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Antifreeze/coolant checked

+  Tires rotated

+  Drivabllity/performance checked

+  Alrfilter checked

+  Fluids checked

+  Oil and filter changed

+  Tire condition and pressure checked
+  Body lubricated

2017 Mar 10 145,631 KM NAPA AUTQPRQ Cetus Automotive Vehicle serviced
Repair Centre +  Maintenance inspection completed
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Oll and fllter changed

* Al filter replaced

+  Tires rotated

+  Drivabllity/performance checked

+  Alrfilter checked

*  Fluids checked

*  Tlre condition and pressure checked
*  Body lubricated

2017 Aug 11 156,056 KM NAPA AUTCGPRO Cetus Automative Vehlcle serviced
Repair Centre *  Maintenance inspection completed
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Qil and filter changed

+  Drivability/performance checked

«  Airfilter checked

+  Flulds checked

+  Tire conditlon and pressure checked
*  Body lubricated

INSAZIMWTAW101487




ODOMETER

SOURCE

DETAILS

2017 Aug 21

156,707 KM

Kal Tire
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Feur wheel alignment performed
One tire mounted
One tire balanced

2018 Apr 11

171,054 KM

Cetus Automotive Repair Centre
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Malntenance Inspection completed
Rear brale pads replaced

Rear bralke rotor(s) replaced

Axles checked

Gil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Alr filter checked

Fluids checked

Tlre condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

Light utb(s) replaced

Windshield washer chacked
Battery serviced

2018 Aug 23

177,942 KM

Kal Tire
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

One tire mounted
One tlre balanced

2018 Nov 21

182,759 KM

Cetus Automotive Repair Centre
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Windshield washer checked
Crivability/performance chacked
Air filter checked

Fluids checked

0il and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

Air filter replaced
Antifreeze/coolant chacked

2019 Sep 18

195,027 KM

Kal Tire
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Tire condition and pressure checked
Steering/suspension checked
Exhaust system checked

Drivashaft checked

CV boot(s) checked

Brakes checked

Tires rotated

Qil and filter changed

2020 Jan 20

200,544 KM

Cetus Automotive Repair Centre
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Qfl and filter changed

Light bul(s) replaced

Windshield washer checked
Battery serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Alr fllter checked

Flulds checked

Tire condition and pressure checked
Body fubricated

ATr filter replaced

2022 Mar 15

217,815 KM

Kal Tire
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Maintenanca reminder reset

Oil and fliter changed

Four wheel alignment perfermed
Ona tire mounted

One tlre balanced

INBAZTMW7AW 101487




ODOMETER SOQURCE DETAILS

2022 Jun 24 222,925 KM Kal Tire Vehicle serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Maintenance reminder reset
+  Oil and filter changed

2022 Dec 5 Royal Dak Nissan Vehicle setviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada + Maintenance inspection completed
+  Oll and filter changed
+  Front brake pads replaced
+  Rear brake pads replaced

2023 May 25 Royal Oak Nissan Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Maintenance inspection completed

%@ Open Recalls

@ No safety recall Information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safaty related recall campaigns, please cantact NISSAN or visit Nissan's website, (https://www,nissanusa.com/recalls-vin.htmb

@, Stolen Vehicle Check

€ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2009 Oct 26 Brasso Nlssan Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2010 May 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada First Owner Reported
Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as silver

2010 May 28 Brasso Nissan Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2011 Feb 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as silver

2012 Feb 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Prevlous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as silver

2013 Mar 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renswed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use: Lease
Vehicle colour noted as silver

2014 Feb 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use: Lease
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ODOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

Vehicle colour noted as silver

2014 )un 30 Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2015 Aug 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as sitver
2016 Aug 26 135,096 KM NAPA AUTOPRO Cetus Service Record Vehicle serviced
Automotive Repair Centre
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2016 Oct 3 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle celour noted as silver
2017 Mar 10 146,631 KM NAPA AUTOPRO Cetus Service Record Vehicle serviced
Automotive Repalr Centre
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2017 Aug 1 156,056 KM NAPA AUTOPRO Cetus Service Record Vehicle serviced
Automotive Repair Centre
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2017 Aug 21 156,707 KM Kal Tire Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2018 Apr 11 171,054 KM Cetus Automotive Repair Service Record Vehicle serviced
Centre
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2018 Aug 21 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2018 Aug 23 177,942 KM Kal Tire Service Record Vehidle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2018 Nov 21 182,759 K Cetus Automotive Repair Service Record Vehicle serviced
Centre
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2019 Sep 18 195,027 KM Kal Tire Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2020 Jan 20 200,544 KM Cetus Automotive Repair Service Record Vehicle servicad
Centre
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2020 Jun 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2022 Mar 15 217,815 KM Kal Tire Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2022 Jun 24 222,925 KM Kal Tire Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2022 Jun 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

Alberta, Canada Vehicle celour noted as silver
2022 Dec s Royal Cak Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2023 May 25 Royal Oak Nissan Service Record Vehicie serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada

2024 May 29 241,060 KM Independent Source Qdometer reading
Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada One Owner™ Badge

The CARFAX Canada One Owner™ badge that Is based on the registration Information reported to CARFAX Canada, The badge is avallable for personal and commercial vehicles that have only been reglstered in the provinces of Britlsh Columbia,
Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manltoba, Ontarlo, Quabec, Nova Scotla, Mew Brunswick, or PELL

CARFAX Canada Low Kllometres™ Badge

The CARFAX Canada Low Kilametras™ badge is based on the odemater informatlen reported to CARFAX Canada. The CARFAX Canada Low Kllometres™ hadge is avallable for vehlcles registered In Canada that have accumulated, as reported to
CARFAX Canada via odometer records, less than 18,000 kilometres per year from the beginning of September In the year prior to the vehicle's model year until the date that this report was generated,

CARFAX Canada No Reperted Accldents™ Badge

The CARFAX Canada No Reported Acclients™ badge is based on the damage recerds and’or branding information reparted to CARFAX Canada, The badge Is avallabls for persanal vehicles that have only been registerad In Canada, and were not, at.
the ime this report was generated, daclared stolen.

Thisvehicts history repart is complled from multiple data sources. It s not abways possible for CARFAX Canada ULE or its source data providers to obtain camplete information on any ene vehicle. For example, there may be other tile, brands,
registratlons, dedarations, actident information, service records, recall Infarmation, odomater readings or other Information where discrepanciss that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and Its source data
providers recelve data and Information from external sources befieved to be reliable, but no respensibility Is 2ssumed by CARFAX Canadla, Its source data providers or its agents for any errors, Inaccuracles or omisslons. The reports are provided
strletly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further exprassly disclalm all warrantles, exprsss or implied, including any warranties of ¢ accuracy, merch merct ble qualiy or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this report or lts contents, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of lts source data providars shall be lliable for any losses, expsnsas or damages in connection with any report or any information contalned within a raport,
Including tha accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide a rapart or any Information, Other Informatien about the vehicla that Is the subject matier of this vehicle history report, Including problems, may not have been reparted to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important taol, along with a vehicle Inspaction and test drive, to make a batter declsion about your next used car, By sbtalning, reviewing andfor using this vehicle history report, you agree to ba bound by all of the
terms and conditions In CARFAX Canada's Conditlans of Usa and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to thime by CARFAX Canada.

hitpsiivevew.carfax.cafaliout-carfax/privacy-lagal f-

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, Ali rlghts reserved, Emmﬁmm
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